
Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Bronze

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND

1.
BER

Howarth Evelyn
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.800    (1) 9.80010.000 - - -0.20

2. tie
BER

Wright Emma
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2015

9.400    (2) 9.40010.000 - - -0.60

2. tie
BER

Tuzo-Smith Satya
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2018

9.400    (2) 9.40010.000 - - -0.60

3. tie
BER

Kemp Indigo
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.300    (3) 9.30010.000 - - -0.70

3. tie
BER

Livingston Abigail
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.300    (3) 9.30010.000 - - -0.70

4.
BER

Ivers Isla
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.200    (4) 9.20010.000 - - -0.80

5.
BER

Simons Olivia
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2015

9.100    (5) 9.10010.000 - - -0.90

6. tie
BER

Denton Jodie
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.000    (6) 9.00010.000 - - -1.00

6. tie
BER

Whyte Arianna
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2019

9.000    (6) 9.00010.000 - - -1.00

7.
BER

Robinson Raelyn
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2018

8.800    (7) 8.80010.000 - - -1.20

8.
BER

Gilmar Finley
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.600    (8) 8.60010.000 - - -1.40

9.
BER

Trebing Lilabelle
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.500    (9) 8.50010.000 - - -1.50

10.
BER

Morgan Freya
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2019

7.800    (10) 7.80010.000 - - -2.20



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Bronze

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND

1.
BER

Denton Jodie
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.700    (1) 9.70010.000 0.300 - -

2.
BER

Kemp Indigo
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.350    (2) 9.35010.000 0.650 - -

3.
BER

Robinson Raelyn
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2018

9.300    (3) 9.30010.000 0.700 - -

4.
BER

Wright Emma
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2015

9.250    (4) 9.25010.000 0.750 - -

5.
BER

Howarth Evelyn
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.150    (5) 9.15010.000 0.850 - -

6. tie
BER

Tuzo-Smith Satya
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2018

9.000    (6) 9.00010.000 1.000 - -

6. tie
BER

Ivers Isla
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.000    (6) 9.00010.000 1.000 - -

7.
BER

Gilmar Finley
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.800    (7) 8.80010.000 1.200 - -

8.
BER

Livingston Abigail
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.750    (8) 8.75010.000 1.250 - -

9.
BER

Simons Olivia
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2015

8.700    (9) 8.70010.000 1.300 - -

10.
BER

Trebing Lilabelle
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.600    (10) 8.60010.000 1.400 - -

11.
BER

Morgan Freya
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2019

8.000    (11) 8.0009.500 1.500 - -

12.
BER

Whyte Arianna
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2019

7.400    (12) 7.4009.500 2.100 - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Bronze

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND

1.
BER

Wright Emma
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2015

9.550    (1) 9.55010.000 0.450 - -

2.
BER

Robinson Raelyn
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2018

9.200    (2) 9.20010.000 0.800 - -

3.
BER

Howarth Evelyn
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.150    (3) 9.15010.000 0.850 - -

4.
BER

Tuzo-Smith Satya
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2018

9.050    (4) 9.05010.000 0.950 - -

5. tie
BER

Livingston Abigail
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.900    (5) 8.90010.000 1.100 - -

5. tie
BER

Ivers Isla
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.900    (5) 8.90010.000 1.100 - -

6.
BER

Kemp Indigo
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.700    (6) 8.70010.000 1.300 - -

7. tie
BER

Denton Jodie
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.600    (7) 8.60010.000 1.400 - -

7. tie
BER

Simons Olivia
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2015

8.600    (7) 8.60010.000 1.400 - -

7. tie
BER

Whyte Arianna
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2019

8.600    (7) 8.60010.000 1.400 - -

7. tie
BER

Gilmar Finley
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.600    (7) 8.60010.000 1.400 - -

8.
BER

Trebing Lilabelle
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.400    (8) 8.40010.000 1.600 - -

9.
BER

Morgan Freya
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2019

8.200    (9) 8.20010.000 1.800 - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Bronze

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND

1.
BER

Robinson Raelyn
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2018

9.450    (1) 9.45010.000 0.550 - -

2.
BER

Tuzo-Smith Satya
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2018

9.400    (2) 9.40010.000 0.600 - -

3.
BER

Denton Jodie
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.300    (3) 9.30010.000 0.700 - -

4.
BER

Ivers Isla
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.250    (4) 9.25010.000 0.750 - -

5.
BER

Howarth Evelyn
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.200    (5) 9.20010.000 0.800 - -

6. tie
BER

Wright Emma
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2015

9.100    (6) 9.10010.000 0.900 - -

6. tie
BER

Gilmar Finley
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.100    (6) 9.10010.000 0.900 - -

7.
BER

Kemp Indigo
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.000    (7) 9.00010.000 1.000 - -

8.
BER

Whyte Arianna
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2019

8.600    (8) 8.60010.000 1.400 - -

9.
BER

Livingston Abigail
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.500    (9) 8.50010.000 1.500 - -

10.
BER

Simons Olivia
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2015

8.300    (10) 8.30010.000 1.700 - -

11.
BER

Trebing Lilabelle
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.250    (11) 8.25010.000 1.750 - -

12.
BER

Morgan Freya
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2019

8.100    (12) 8.10010.000 1.900 - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Bronze
All Around

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND SV E B ND SV E B ND SV E B ND

1. tie
BER

Wright
Emma
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2015
9.400    (2) 9.250    (4) 9.550    (1) 9.100    (6)

37.300
10.000 - - -0.60 10.000 0.750 - - 10.000 0.450 - - 10.000 0.900 - -

1. tie
BER

Howarth
Evelyn
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2017
9.800    (1) 9.150    (5) 9.150    (3) 9.200    (5)

37.300
10.000 - - -0.20 10.000 0.850 - - 10.000 0.850 - - 10.000 0.800 - -

2.
BER

Tuzo-Smith
Satya
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2018
9.400    (2) 9.000    (6) 9.050    (4) 9.400    (2)

36.850
10.000 - - -0.60 10.000 1.000 - - 10.000 0.950 - - 10.000 0.600 - -

3.
BER

Robinson
Raelyn
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2018
8.800    (7) 9.300    (3) 9.200    (2) 9.450    (1)

36.750
10.000 - - -1.20 10.000 0.700 - - 10.000 0.800 - - 10.000 0.550 - -

4.
BER

Denton
Jodie
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2017
9.000    (6) 9.700    (1) 8.600    (7) 9.300    (3)

36.600
10.000 - - -1.00 10.000 0.300 - - 10.000 1.400 - - 10.000 0.700 - -

5. tie
BER

Kemp
Indigo
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2017
9.300    (3) 9.350    (2) 8.700    (6) 9.000    (7)

36.350
10.000 - - -0.70 10.000 0.650 - - 10.000 1.300 - - 10.000 1.000 - -

5. tie
BER

Ivers Isla
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2017
9.200    (4) 9.000    (6) 8.900    (5) 9.250    (4)

36.350
10.000 - - -0.80 10.000 1.000 - - 10.000 1.100 - - 10.000 0.750 - -

6.
BER

Livingston
Abigail
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2017
9.300    (3) 8.750    (8) 8.900    (5) 8.500    (9)

35.450
10.000 - - -0.70 10.000 1.250 - - 10.000 1.100 - - 10.000 1.500 - -

7.
BER

Gilmar
Finley
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2017
8.600    (8) 8.800    (7) 8.600    (7) 9.100    (6)

35.100
10.000 - - -1.40 10.000 1.200 - - 10.000 1.400 - - 10.000 0.900 - -

8.
BER

Simons
Olivia
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2015
9.100    (5) 8.700    (9) 8.600    (7) 8.300    (10)

34.700
10.000 - - -0.90 10.000 1.300 - - 10.000 1.400 - - 10.000 1.700 - -

9.
BER

Trebing
Lilabelle
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2017
8.500    (9) 8.600    (10) 8.400    (8) 8.250    (11)

33.750
10.000 - - -1.50 10.000 1.400 - - 10.000 1.600 - - 10.000 1.750 - -



Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND SV E B ND SV E B ND SV E B ND

10.
BER

Whyte
Arianna
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2019
9.000    (6) 7.400    (12) 8.600    (7) 8.600    (8)

33.600
10.000 - - -1.00 9.500 2.100 - - 10.000 1.400 - - 10.000 1.400 - -

11.
BER

Morgan
Freya
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2019
7.800    (10) 8.000    (11) 8.200    (9) 8.100    (12)

32.100
10.000 - - -2.20 9.500 1.500 - - 10.000 1.800 - - 10.000 1.900 - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Silver

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND

1.
BER

Foote Tyla
Quality Gymnastics 2017

9.400    (1) 9.40010.000 - - -0.60

2.
BER

Hall Lily
Quality Gymnastics 2014

9.200    (2) 9.20010.000 - - -0.80

3.
BER

Trott Ty-Leah
Quality Gymnastics 2017

9.100    (3) 9.10010.000 - - -0.90

4.
BER

Dunley-Owen Mia
Quality Gymnastics 2014

9.000    (4) 9.00010.000 - - -1.00

5. tie
BER

Burgess Courtney
Quality Gymnastics 2016

8.900    (5) 8.90010.000 - - -1.10

5. tie
BER

Vickers Gemma
Quality Gymnastics 2016

8.900    (5) 8.90010.000 - - -1.10

6.
BER

Walters Savana
Quality Gymnastics 2013

8.800    (6) 8.80010.000 - - -1.20

7. tie
BER

Burgess Elliyah
Quality Gymnastics 2015

8.700    (7) 8.70010.000 - - -1.30

7. tie
BER

Walters Jasmyne
Quality Gymnastics 2015

8.700    (7) 8.70010.000 - - -1.30

8.
BER

Rose Georgia
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2014

8.500    (8) 8.50010.000 - - -1.50



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Silver

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND

1.
BER

Foote Tyla
Quality Gymnastics 2017

9.400    (1) 9.40010.000 0.600 - -

2.
BER

Hall Lily
Quality Gymnastics 2014

9.300    (2) 9.30010.000 0.700 - -

3.
BER

Burgess Courtney
Quality Gymnastics 2016

9.250    (3) 9.25010.000 0.750 - -

4.
BER

Trott Ty-Leah
Quality Gymnastics 2017

9.100    (4) 9.10010.000 0.900 - -

5. tie
BER

Rose Georgia
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2014

8.600    (5) 8.60010.000 1.400 - -

5. tie
BER

Walters Savana
Quality Gymnastics 2013

8.600    (5) 8.60010.000 1.400 - -

6.
BER

Dunley-Owen Mia
Quality Gymnastics 2014

8.300    (6) 8.30010.000 1.700 - -

7.
BER

Walters Jasmyne
Quality Gymnastics 2015

8.100    (7) 8.10010.000 1.900 - -

8.
BER

Burgess Elliyah
Quality Gymnastics 2015

8.000    (8) 8.00010.000 2.000 - -

9.
BER

Vickers Gemma
Quality Gymnastics 2016

7.900    (9) 7.9009.500 1.600 - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Silver

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND

1.
BER

Walters Savana
Quality Gymnastics 2013

9.000    (1) 9.00010.000 1.000 - -

2.
BER

Foote Tyla
Quality Gymnastics 2017

8.950    (2) 8.95010.000 1.050 - -

3.
BER

Trott Ty-Leah
Quality Gymnastics 2017

8.900    (3) 8.90010.000 1.100 - -

4.
BER

Burgess Elliyah
Quality Gymnastics 2015

8.600    (4) 8.60010.000 1.400 - -

5.
BER

Vickers Gemma
Quality Gymnastics 2016

8.500    (5) 8.50010.000 1.500 - -

6.
BER

Rose Georgia
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2014

8.400    (6) 8.40010.000 1.600 - -

7.
BER

Burgess Courtney
Quality Gymnastics 2016

8.350    (7) 8.35010.000 1.650 - -

8. tie
BER

Dunley-Owen Mia
Quality Gymnastics 2014

8.000    (8) 8.0009.500 1.500 - -

8. tie
BER

Hall Lily
Quality Gymnastics 2014

8.000    (8) 8.00010.000 2.000 - -

9.
BER

Walters Jasmyne
Quality Gymnastics 2015

7.800    (9) 7.8009.500 1.700 - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Silver

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND

1.
BER

Rose Georgia
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2014

9.200    (1) 9.20010.000 0.800 - -

2.
BER

Foote Tyla
Quality Gymnastics 2017

8.650    (2) 8.65010.000 1.350 - -

3.
BER

Trott Ty-Leah
Quality Gymnastics 2017

8.600    (3) 8.60010.000 1.400 - -

4.
BER

Burgess Courtney
Quality Gymnastics 2016

8.550    (4) 8.55010.000 1.450 - -

5.
BER

Hall Lily
Quality Gymnastics 2014

8.500    (5) 8.50010.000 1.500 - -

6.
BER

Vickers Gemma
Quality Gymnastics 2016

8.300    (6) 8.3009.500 1.200 - -

7.
BER

Walters Jasmyne
Quality Gymnastics 2015

7.700    (7) 7.70010.000 2.300 - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Silver
All Around

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND SV E B ND SV E B ND SV E B ND

1.
BER

Foote Tyla
Quality
Gymnastics

2017
9.400    (1) 9.400    (1) 8.950    (2) 8.650    (2)

36.400
10.000 - - -0.60 10.000 0.600 - - 10.000 1.050 - - 10.000 1.350 - -

2.
BER

Trott Ty-Leah
Quality
Gymnastics

2017
9.100    (3) 9.100    (4) 8.900    (3) 8.600    (3)

35.700
10.000 - - -0.90 10.000 0.900 - - 10.000 1.100 - - 10.000 1.400 - -

3.
BER

Burgess
Courtney
Quality
Gymnastics

2016
8.900    (5) 9.250    (3) 8.350    (7) 8.550    (4)

35.050
10.000 - - -1.10 10.000 0.750 - - 10.000 1.650 - - 10.000 1.450 - -

4.
BER

Hall Lily
Quality
Gymnastics

2014
9.200    (2) 9.300    (2) 8.000    (8) 8.500    (5)

35.000
10.000 - - -0.80 10.000 0.700 - - 10.000 2.000 - - 10.000 1.500 - -

5.
BER

Rose Georgia
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2014
8.500    (8) 8.600    (5) 8.400    (6) 9.200    (1)

34.700
10.000 - - -1.50 10.000 1.400 - - 10.000 1.600 - - 10.000 0.800 - -

6.
BER

Vickers
Gemma
Quality
Gymnastics

2016
8.900    (5) 7.900    (9) 8.500    (5) 8.300    (6)

33.600
10.000 - - -1.10 9.500 1.600 - - 10.000 1.500 - - 9.500 1.200 - -

7.
BER

Walters
Jasmyne
Quality
Gymnastics

2015
8.700    (7) 8.100    (7) 7.800    (9) 7.700    (7)

32.300
10.000 - - -1.30 10.000 1.900 - - 9.500 1.700 - - 10.000 2.300 - -

8.
BER

Walters
Savana
Quality
Gymnastics

2013
8.800    (6) 8.600    (5) 9.000    (1) -    

26.400
10.000 - - -1.20 10.000 1.400 - - 10.000 1.000 - - - - - -

9. tie
BER

Burgess
Elliyah
Quality
Gymnastics

2015
8.700    (7) 8.000    (8) 8.600    (4) -    

25.300
10.000 - - -1.30 10.000 2.000 - - 10.000 1.400 - - - - - -

9. tie
BER

Dunley-Owen
Mia
Quality
Gymnastics

2014
9.000    (4) 8.300    (6) 8.000    (8) -    

25.300
10.000 - - -1.00 10.000 1.700 - - 9.500 1.500 - - - - - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Gold

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND

1.
BER

Stones Isobel
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2014

9.200    (1) 9.20010.000 0.800 - -

2.
BER

Fosker Nea
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.100    (2) 9.10010.000 0.900 - -

3.
BER

Pritchard Madeline
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.900    (3) 8.90010.000 1.100 - -

4.
BER

Maringi Sasha
Quality Gymnastics 2014

8.750    (4) 8.75010.000 1.250 - -

5. tie
BER

Burrows Nicole
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2010

8.700    (5) 8.70010.000 1.300 - -

5. tie
BER

Darko Ashanti-Sarai
Quality Gymnastics 2014

8.700    (5) 8.70010.000 1.300 - -

5. tie
BER

Cooper Sofia
Quality Gymnastics 2015

8.700    (5) 8.70010.000 1.300 - -

6. tie
BER

Pacheco Aleyah
Quality Gymnastics 2013

8.600    (6) 8.60010.000 1.400 - -

6. tie
BER

Maringi Abigail
Quality Gymnastics 2012

8.600    (6) 8.60010.000 1.400 - -

7. tie
BER

Woolley Fallon
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2012

8.500    (7) 8.50010.000 1.500 - -

7. tie
BER

Archibald Annie
Quality Gymnastics 2012

8.500    (7) 8.50010.000 1.500 - -

8.
BER

Tolosa Samantha
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2015

8.450    (8) 8.45010.000 1.550 - -

9.
BER

Garcia Eleanor
Quality Gymnastics 2014

8.350    (9) 8.35010.000 1.650 - -

10.
BER

Leamey Ellise
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2012

8.200    (10) 8.20010.000 1.800 - -

11.
BER

Seth Siaana
Quality Gymnastics 2013

8.100    (11) 8.10010.000 1.900 - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Gold

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND

1.
BER

Tolosa Samantha
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2015

9.300    (1) 9.30010.000 0.700 - -

2.
BER

Pacheco Aleyah
Quality Gymnastics 2013

9.100    (2) 9.10010.000 0.900 - -

3.
BER

Stones Isobel
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2014

8.850    (3) 8.85010.000 1.150 - -

4. tie
BER

Fosker Nea
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.800    (4) 8.8009.500 0.700 - -

4. tie
BER

Pritchard Madeline
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.800    (4) 8.80010.000 1.200 - -

4. tie
BER

Garcia Eleanor
Quality Gymnastics 2014

8.800    (4) 8.8009.500 0.700 - -

5. tie
BER

Woolley Fallon
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2012

8.700    (5) 8.70010.000 1.300 - -

5. tie
BER

Maringi Abigail
Quality Gymnastics 2012

8.700    (5) 8.70010.000 1.300 - -

6. tie
BER

Leamey Ellise
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2012

8.600    (6) 8.60010.000 1.400 - -

6. tie
BER

Cooper Sofia
Quality Gymnastics 2015

8.600    (6) 8.6009.500 0.900 - -

7. tie
BER

Burrows Nicole
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2010

8.500    (7) 8.5009.500 1.000 - -

7. tie
BER

Maringi Sasha
Quality Gymnastics 2014

8.500    (7) 8.50010.000 1.500 - -

8.
BER

Seth Siaana
Quality Gymnastics 2013

8.100    (8) 8.1009.500 1.400 - -

9.
BER

Darko Ashanti-Sarai
Quality Gymnastics 2014

8.000    (9) 8.00010.000 2.000 - -

10.
BER

Archibald Annie
Quality Gymnastics 2012

7.800    (10) 7.8009.500 1.700 - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Gold

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND

1.
BER

Darko Ashanti-Sarai
Quality Gymnastics 2014

9.250    (1) 9.25010.000 0.750 - -

2.
BER

Tolosa Samantha
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2015

9.100    (2) 9.10010.000 0.900 - -

3.
BER

Stones Isobel
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2014

9.050    (3) 9.05010.000 0.950 - -

4.
BER

Pacheco Aleyah
Quality Gymnastics 2013

9.000    (4) 9.00010.000 1.000 - -

5.
BER

Woolley Fallon
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2012

8.900    (5) 8.90010.000 1.100 - -

6.
BER

Cooper Sofia
Quality Gymnastics 2015

8.700    (6) 8.70010.000 1.300 - -

7.
BER

Pritchard Madeline
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.600    (7) 8.60010.000 1.400 - -

8.
BER

Garcia Eleanor
Quality Gymnastics 2014

8.500    (8) 8.50010.000 1.500 - -

9.
BER

Burrows Nicole
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2010

8.350    (9) 8.35010.000 1.650 - -

10.
BER

Archibald Annie
Quality Gymnastics 2012

8.150    (10) 8.15010.000 1.850 - -

11.
BER

Seth Siaana
Quality Gymnastics 2013

8.100    (11) 8.10010.000 1.900 - -

12.
BER

Fosker Nea
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

7.950    (12) 7.95010.000 2.050 - -

13.
BER

Maringi Sasha
Quality Gymnastics 2014

7.550    (13) 7.5509.500 1.950 - -

14.
BER

Leamey Ellise
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2012

7.200    (14) 7.20010.000 2.800 - -

15.
BER

Maringi Abigail
Quality Gymnastics 2012

7.100    (15) 7.1009.000 1.900 - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Gold

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND

1.
BER

Stones Isobel
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2014

9.500    (1) 9.50010.000 0.500 - -

2.
BER

Fosker Nea
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

9.350    (2) 9.35010.000 0.650 - -

3.
BER

Cooper Sofia
Quality Gymnastics 2015

9.300    (3) 9.30010.000 0.700 - -

4.
BER

Garcia Eleanor
Quality Gymnastics 2014

9.250    (4) 9.25010.000 0.750 - -

5.
BER

Tolosa Samantha
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2015

9.150    (5) 9.15010.000 0.850 - -

6. tie
BER

Pritchard Madeline
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2017

8.800    (6) 8.80010.000 1.200 - -

6. tie
BER

Pacheco Aleyah
Quality Gymnastics 2013

8.800    (6) 8.80010.000 1.200 - -

7.
BER

Maringi Abigail
Quality Gymnastics 2012

8.600    (7) 8.6009.500 0.900 - -

8. tie
BER

Woolley Fallon
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2012

8.500    (8) 8.50010.000 1.500 - -

8. tie
BER

Archibald Annie
Quality Gymnastics 2012

8.500    (8) 8.5009.500 1.000 - -

8. tie
BER

Maringi Sasha
Quality Gymnastics 2014

8.500    (8) 8.50010.000 1.500 - -

9.
BER

Leamey Ellise
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2012

8.400    (9) 8.40010.000 1.600 - -

10. tie
BER

Burrows Nicole
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2010

8.300    (10) 8.30010.000 1.700 - -

10. tie
BER

Seth Siaana
Quality Gymnastics 2013

8.300    (10) 8.30010.000 1.700 - -

11.
BER

Darko Ashanti-Sarai
Quality Gymnastics 2014

8.000    (11) 8.0009.500 1.500 - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Gold
All Around

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND SV E B ND SV E B ND SV E B ND

1.
BER

Stones Isobel
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2014
9.200    (1) 8.850    (3) 9.050    (3) 9.500    (1)

36.600
10.000 0.800 - - 10.000 1.150 - - 10.000 0.950 - - 10.000 0.500 - -

2.
BER

Tolosa
Samantha
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2015
8.450    (8) 9.300    (1) 9.100    (2) 9.150    (5)

36.000
10.000 1.550 - - 10.000 0.700 - - 10.000 0.900 - - 10.000 0.850 - -

3.
BER

Pacheco
Aleyah
Quality
Gymnastics

2013
8.600    (6) 9.100    (2) 9.000    (4) 8.800    (6)

35.500
10.000 1.400 - - 10.000 0.900 - - 10.000 1.000 - - 10.000 1.200 - -

4.
BER

Cooper Sofia
Quality
Gymnastics

2015
8.700    (5) 8.600    (6) 8.700    (6) 9.300    (3)

35.300
10.000 1.300 - - 9.500 0.900 - - 10.000 1.300 - - 10.000 0.700 - -

5.
BER

Fosker Nea
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2017
9.100    (2) 8.800    (4) 7.950    (12) 9.350    (2)

35.200
10.000 0.900 - - 9.500 0.700 - - 10.000 2.050 - - 10.000 0.650 - -

6.
BER

Pritchard
Madeline
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2017
8.900    (3) 8.800    (4) 8.600    (7) 8.800    (6)

35.100
10.000 1.100 - - 10.000 1.200 - - 10.000 1.400 - - 10.000 1.200 - -

7.
BER

Garcia
Eleanor
Quality
Gymnastics

2014
8.350    (9) 8.800    (4) 8.500    (8) 9.250    (4)

34.900
10.000 1.650 - - 9.500 0.700 - - 10.000 1.500 - - 10.000 0.750 - -

8.
BER

Woolley
Fallon
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2012
8.500    (7) 8.700    (5) 8.900    (5) 8.500    (8)

34.600
10.000 1.500 - - 10.000 1.300 - - 10.000 1.100 - - 10.000 1.500 - -

9.
BER

Darko
Ashanti-Sarai
Quality
Gymnastics

2014
8.700    (5) 8.000    (9) 9.250    (1) 8.000    (11)

33.950
10.000 1.300 - - 10.000 2.000 - - 10.000 0.750 - - 9.500 1.500 - -

10.
BER

Burrows
Nicole
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2010
8.700    (5) 8.500    (7) 8.350    (9) 8.300    (10)

33.850
10.000 1.300 - - 9.500 1.000 - - 10.000 1.650 - - 10.000 1.700 - -

11.
BER

Maringi
Sasha
Quality
Gymnastics

2014
8.750    (4) 8.500    (7) 7.550    (13) 8.500    (8)

33.300
10.000 1.250 - - 10.000 1.500 - - 9.500 1.950 - - 10.000 1.500 - -

12.
BER

Maringi
Abigail
Quality
Gymnastics

2012
8.600    (6) 8.700    (5) 7.100    (15) 8.600    (7)

33.000
10.000 1.400 - - 10.000 1.300 - - 9.000 1.900 - - 9.500 0.900 - -

13.
BER

Archibald
Annie
Quality
Gymnastics

2012
8.500    (7) 7.800    (10) 8.150    (10) 8.500    (8)

32.950
10.000 1.500 - - 9.500 1.700 - - 10.000 1.850 - - 9.500 1.000 - -



Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND SV E B ND SV E B ND SV E B ND

14.
BER

Seth Siaana
Quality
Gymnastics

2013
8.100    (11) 8.100    (8) 8.100    (11) 8.300    (10)

32.600
10.000 1.900 - - 9.500 1.400 - - 10.000 1.900 - - 10.000 1.700 - -

15.
BER

Leamey
Ellise
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2012
8.200    (10) 8.600    (6) 7.200    (14) 8.400    (9)

32.400
10.000 1.800 - - 10.000 1.400 - - 10.000 2.800 - - 10.000 1.600 - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Platinum

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND

1.
BER

Wright Eva
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2013

9.000    (1) 9.0009.700 0.700 - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Platinum

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND

1.
BER

Wright Eva
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2013

8.800    (1) 8.80010.000 1.200 - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Platinum

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND

1.
BER

Wright Eva
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2013

9.000    (1) 9.00010.000 1.000 - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Platinum

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND

1.
BER

Wright Eva
Bermuda Gymnastics Association 2013

8.700    (1) 8.7009.500 0.800 - -



Bermuda Invitational
26.04.2025 - 26.04.2025 - Xcel Platinum
All Around

Place Country Name/Club Year Score
SV E B ND SV E B ND SV E B ND SV E B ND

1.
BER

Wright Eva
Bermuda
Gymnastics
Association

2013
9.000    (1) 8.800    (1) 9.000    (1) 8.700    (1)

35.500
9.700 0.700 - - 10.000 1.200 - - 10.000 1.000 - - 9.500 0.800 - -
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